Friday AM Practice

Pos

1
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Friday PM Practice

Pos

1
2
3
4

Class pos. Car# Competitor
1HF 46  Doug Voss
1CF 23 Joseph Griffin
2CF 11 Michael Hummel
3CF 58  Mike Wirrick
2HF 31  Allan Buttrick
3HF 33  Stewart Bartley

Class pos. Car# Competitor
1CF 23 Joseph Griffin
2CF 58  Mike Wirrick
1HF 38 Stewart Bartley
2HF 8 David Allison

VIR Session Results 2019

Class Time/Diff Behind Laps Bestlap BestLap No. Best Speed Notes
HF 8.139 6 02:53.1 6 68.016 miles/h
CF 16.079 3 03:01.0 2 65.032 miles/h
CF 16.384 5 03:01.3 5 64.923 miles/h
CF 20.272 5 03:05.2 5 63.56 miles/h
HF 23.417 5 03:08.4 4 62.499 miles/h
HF 29.703 5 03:14.6 4 60.48 miles/h
Class Time/Diff Behind Laps Bestlap BestLap No. Best Speed Notes
CF 0 3 03:02.1 3 64.661 miles/h
CF 1.147 6 03:03.2 6 64.257 miles/h
HF 4.351 2 03:06.4 2 63.152 miles/h
HF 32.891 1 03:34.9 1 54.767 miles/h



VIR Session Results 2019

Saturday AM Qualifying

Pos Class pos. Car# Competitor Class Time/Diff Behind Laps Bestlap BestLap No. Best Speed Notes
1 1CF 27 Doug Meis CF 0 11  02:09.8 8 90.718 miles/h
2 1HF 46  Doug Voss HF 0.487 10 02:10.3 10 90.379 miles/h
3 2CF 20  Scott Fairchild CF 0.659 10 02:104 10 90.259 miles/h
4 3CF 11 Michael Hummel CF 0.678 10 02:10.4 9 90.246 miles/h
5 4CF 62 Tim Gaffney CF 1.837 5 02:11.6 4 89.452 miles/h
6 5CF 151 John Gaither CF 3.359 10 02:13.1 6 88.429 miles/h
7 6CF 21  Dave Fairchild CF 5.71 10 02:15.5 9 86.894 miles/h
8 2HF 16  Bernard Bradpiece HF 7.15 10 02:16.9 10 85.98 miles/h
9 7CF 58  Mike Wirrick CF 9.782 10 02:19.5 7 84.359 miles/h
10 8CF 23 Joseph Griffin CF 10.211 2 02:20.0 2 84.1 miles/h
11 3HF 360 Mike Kraus HF 10.243 10 02:20.0 10 84.081 miles/h
12 9CF 74  Chris Tchorzniki CF 10.728 6 02:20.5 6 83.791 miles/h
13 1PCF 33 Ron Beard PCF 11.109 10 02:20.9 10 83.564 miles/h
14 4HF 5 Brian Nelson HF 11.253 8 02:21.0 6 83.479 miles/h
15 5HF 32 Les Bowers HF 11.389 10 02:21.2 9 83.398 miles/h
16 6HF 8 David Allison HF 11.642 10 02:21.4 10 83.249 miles/h
17 10CF 52  Leo Oddi CF 12.586 9 02:22.4 9 82.697 miles/h
18 7HF 51 Brian Thomas HF 12.731 9 02:22.5 8 82.613 miles/h
19 8HF 31  Allan Buttrick HF 13.782 10 02:235 4 82.008 miles/h
20 11CF 28 David Kinsey CF 14.172 8 02:23.9 7 81.786 miles/h
21 9HF 4  Joe Liles HF 15.853 10 02:25.6 10 80.842 miles/h
22 10HF 38 Stewart Bartley HF 18.739 5 02:28.5 5 79.271 miles/h
23 11HF 19 Jeff Barbour HF 21.316 9 02:31.1 9 77.918 miles/h
24 2PCF 20B  Brian Kulig PCF 29.687 9 02:39.5 8 73.828 miles/h
25 12CF 92  Mark Seiler CF 41.459 4 02:51.2 3 68.752 miles/h
26 13CF 50  William Demarest CF 43.925 2 02:53.7 1 67.776 miles/h  Alloy wheels



Saturday Race
Pos Class pos.

Car# Competitor

1 1CF
2 2CF
3 3CF
4 4CF
5 5CF
6 6CF
7 1HF
8 2HF
9 7CF
10 3HF
11 4HF
12 8CF
13 9CF
14 5HF
15 1PCF
16 6HF
17 10CF
18 7HF
19 11CF
20 8HF
21 9HF
22 12CF
23 13CF
24 14CF
25 10HF
DNS
DNS

27.00 Doug Meis

11
62
151
10
58
16
5
50
32
38
20
23
31
33
360
74
8
28
51
19
52
92
21
4
46
20B

Michael Hummel
Tim Gaffney
John Gaither
Thomas Fraelich
Mike Wirrick
Bernard Bradpiece
Brian Nelson
William Demarest
Les Bowers
Stewart Bartley
Scott Fairchild
Joseph Griffin
Allan Buttrick
Ron Beard

Mike Kraus

Chris Tchorzniki
David Allison
David Kinsey
Brian Thomas
Jeff Barbour

Leo Oddi

Mark Seiler
Dave Fairchild
Joe Liles

Doug Voss

Brian Kulig

VIR Session Results 2019

Class Time/Diff Behind Laps BestlLap BestLap No. Best Speed Notes
CF 0.01 - 7.00 0.00 2.00 90.619 miles/h
CF 16:03.3 15.374 7 02:11.0 3 89.837 miles/h
CF 16:07.2 19.319 7 02:10.6 5 90.113 miles/h
CF 16:18.5 30.608 7 02:16.1 2 86.484 miles/h
CF 16:29.7 41.778 7 02:15.8 5 86.702 miles/h
CF 16:41.4 53.495 7 02:17.2 5 85.783 miles/h
HF 17:01.4 01:135 7 02:17.8 5 85.417 miles/h
HF 17:23.0 01:351 7 02:20.2 3 83.944 miles/h
CF 18:11.2 02:23.3 7 02:23.2 2 82.226 miles/h
HF 15:04.0 0 6 02:20.8 4 83.608 miles/h
HF 16:01.2 57.217 6 02:32.2 4 77.348 miles/h
CF 10:53.4 0O 5 02:10.1 5 90.513 miles/h
CF 11:25.8 32403 5 02:13.8 2 87.986 miles/h
HF 12:33.1 01:39.7 5 02:20.5 4 83.776 miles/h
PCF 12:55.4 02:02.0 5 02:27.6 4 79.739 miles/h
HF 09:25.3 0 4 02:18.8 2 84.799 miles/h
CF 09:26.1 0.817 4 02:18.7 2 84.852 miles/h
HF 09:36.0 10.696 4 02:20.3 4 83.882 miles/h
CF 09:38.0 12.728 4 02:21.7 4 83.049 miles/h
HF 09:50.4 25.083 4 02:24.8 4 81.281 miles/h
HF 10:27.0 01:01.7 4 02:31.1 3 77.885 miles/h
CF 07:46.1 0o 3 02:31.3 3 77.802 miles/h
CF 08:00.9 14.825 3 02:27.6 2 79.753 miles/h
CF 04:33.6 0o 2 02:16.1 2 86.478 miles/h
HF 11:38.4 07:049 2 02:33.8 2 76.552 miles/h
HF 0 o - 0 - -

PCF 0 0o - 0 - -



Sunday Formula Ford Challenge Series Feature Race

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
DNS
DNS
DNS

Class pos. Car# Competitor
1CF 27 Doug Meis
2CF 11  Michael Hummel
62 Tim Gaffney
3CF 21  Dave Fairchild
ACF 10 Thomas Fraelich
5CF 151 John Gaither
6CF 58  Mike Wirrick
7CF 74  Chris Tchorzniki
1PCF 33 Ron Beard
8CF 50 William Demarest
1HF 5 Brian Nelson
2HF 16  Bernard Bradpiece
3HF 31  Allan Buttrick
9CF 52 Leo Oddi
10CF 28  David Kinsey
4HF 4 Joe Liles
5HF 38 Stewart Bartley
6HF 51 Brian Thomas
2PCF 20B  Brian Kulig
7HF 19 Jeff Barbour
11CF 92  Mark Seiler
12CF 23 Joseph Griffin
H8F 32 Les Bowers
13CF 20  Scott Fairchild
46  Doug Voss
360 Mike Kraus
8 David Allison

VIR Session Results 2019

Class Time/Diff Behind Laps BestlLap BestLap No. Best Speed Notes
CF 19:44.5 0 9 02:10.3 6 90.357 miles/h
CF 19:52.4 7954 9 02:11.2 5 89.719 miles/h
CF 20:09.0 24.551 9 02:10.4 6 90.286 miles/h relegated
CF 20:18.2 33.721 9 02:14.1 8 87.787 miles/h
CF 20:18.3 33.837 9 02:14.0 3 87.832 miles/h
CF 20:22.3 37.867 9 02:14.9 6 87.256 miles/h
CF 21:05.2 01:20.8 9 02:17.0 9 85.931 miles/h
CF 21:05.6 01:21.1 9 02:17.3 9 85.738 miles/h
PCF 21:14.5 01:30.1 9 02:18.4 9 85.036 miles/h
CF 21:15.1 01:30.7 9 02:19.0 8 84.671 miles/h
HF 21:15.3 01:30.8 9 02:18.2 9 85.156 miles/h
HF 21:16.5 01:32.0 9 02:18.9 9 84.751 miles/h
HF 21:16.6 01:32.1 9 02:18.7 9 84.881 miles/h
CF 21:42.1 01:576 9 02:20.9 7 83.557 miles/h
CF 22:01.7 02:17.3 9 02:24.2 8 81.645 miles/h
HF 19:48.2 0O 8 02:24.4 7 81.516 miles/h
HF 19:52.6 4431 8 02:26.5 7 80.381 miles/h
HF 19:543 6.052 8 02:25.7 7 80.806 miles/h
HF 20:33.8 45.619 8 02:30.0 7 78.466 miles/h
HF 21:59.3 02:11.1 8 02:30.4 5 78.294 miles/h
CF 12:07.7 0 5 02:22.2 5 82.805 miles/h DNF
CF 04:33.2 0o 2 02:15.7 2 86.758 miles/h DNF
HF 04:49.4 16.121 2 02:21.0 2 83.491 miles/h DNF
CF 02:14.0 0 1 02:13.8 1 87.986 miles/h DNF
HF 0 0o - 0 - -
HF 0 o - 0 - -
HF 0 0o - 0 - -



